Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 20:47:48

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”

ﬂdFﬁCﬂ
italiana
II’SIES Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro
100m WOMEN
Record MR 11.63 +0.6 Endurance OJOKOLO - NGR Nembro 11/07/2006

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu 18:45)
Heat 1-10om women

Pos Lane Bib
14 150
2 3 147
3 5 152
4 2 151

Athlete
HERRERA ABREU Johanelis

CAVALLERI Noemi
REGA Denise

ZAMPOU Awa

Year
1995

2001

1996

2001

HE[OIOIFINIRER Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - - Wind:

Cat. Country-Team Mark
Sk [I ITA ITALY RMO53 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 1.63 (Q) =MR
PE [ [ marmaly BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO 1.99 (q)
SF [I ITA ITALY MI774 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 1213 (q) SB

PF [l ITA ITALY BGO036 ATL. SALETTI 12.49 (q) SB
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Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 19:16:27

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

400m WOMEN

Record

52.43 Ayomide FOLORUNSO - ITA

Nembro

28/06/2019

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu19:16)
Serie 1- 400m women

Pos Lane Bib
11 103
2 6 110
3 2 100
4 5 98
5 4 96
6 3 m

Athlete
ZELI Beatrice

IEZZI Alessandra
DALL'AGLIO Sara
PILEGGI Marta
SCARDUELLI Lavinia

MELETTO Silvia

Serie 2 - 400m women

Pos Lane Bib

1 4 104
2 6 99
31 97
4 3 102

5 106

Athlete
TROIANI Virginia

BRUNETTI Alessia
MILANI Marta
PETERLE Jessica

PUTTI Federica

Serie 3 - 400m women

Pos Lane Bib
13 108
2 4 107
3 2 109
4 1 101
565 105
6 6 95

Athlete
SHIDA Leni

MPITI Dalene
LUKUDO Raphaela
NARDELLI Petra
TROIANI Alexandra

BURATTIN llaria

SUMMARY - s00m women

Pos Lane Bib
1 3 108
2 4 107
3 2 109
4 4 104
5 1 101

Athlete
SHIDA Leni

MPITI Dalene
LUKUDO Raphaela
TROIANI Virginia

NARDELLI Petra

Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
2001 PF [ QITAITALY MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL. 54.65SB
2002 JF [ iTATALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 54.67
1996 sF A TALY PRO6S C.U.S. PARMA 5516 3B
1995 sk B P ima maLy BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 55.55 5B
1997 sF W A maLy MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 56.42
1998 sk B R mATALY BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO 56.66 SB
Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 -
Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1996 sF W JJramaly MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 52.82SB
2000 PF - BRITAITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 54.85SB
1987 sF TR ITA mALY RMO52 C.S. ESERCITO ©5.44
1997 sk W A maLy TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 55.45 3B
1996 sF B A maLy BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER DNS
Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 19:14
Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1994 SF [ UGA UGANDA 51.89 MR
2000 PF RSA SOUTH AFRICA 5271
1994 sF IITA ALY RMO052 C.S. ESERCITO 5272 3B
1996  SF [I ITA ITALY BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 53.21
1996 SF [I ITA ITALY MIQ77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 5328
1994 SF [I ITA ITALY MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 54.20
Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1994 SF R UGA UGANDA 51.89 MR
2000 PF RSA SOUTH AFRICA 5271
1994 sF ERITA TALY RMO052 C.S. ESERCITO 52.72 5B
1996 sF I A may MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 52.82SB
1996 SF [I ITA ITALY BZ073 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 5321

He[OIOIFININEN Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 -



Pos Lane
6 5
7 6
8 1
9 6
10 6
1 2
12 1
13 3
14 5
15 4
16 3

5

Bib
105
95
103
110
99
100
97
102
98
96
m

106

Athlete
TROIANI Alexandra

BURATTIN llaria
ZELl Beatrice

IEZZI Alessandra
BRUNETTI Alessia
DALL'AGLIO Sara
MILANI Marta
PETERLE Jessica
PILEGGI Marta
SCARDUELLI Lavinia
MELETTO Silvia

PUTTI Federica

Year
1996

1994

2001

2002

2000

1996

1987

1997

1995

1997

1998

1996

Cat.
SF

SF

PF

JF

PF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

Country - Team

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA

MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA

PRO68 C.U.S. PARMA

RMO052 C.S. ESERCITO

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA
BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER
MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA

BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO

BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

Mark
53.28

54.20

54.65 SB

54.67

54.85 SB

55.16 SB

55.44

55.45 SB

55.55 SB

56.42

56.66 SB

DNS



800m WOMEN

Record MR

2:02.04 Marta MILANI - ITA

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 /[ Time: 20:07:49

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

03/07/2013

Nembro

RESULTS - Official Ranking a7 giu20:07)

Serie 1-soomwomen

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 19:56

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1 41 77  BISCUOLA Stefania 1992  SF [I ITA ITALY SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 2:08.19 B
2 21 82 CANAZZA Martina 2003 JF [I ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:09.58 SB
3 11 84  GIOBELLI Sofia 1996  SF [I ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO 2:10.16
4 61 94  JONSSON Mikaela 1997 SF RSA SOUTH AFRICA 2:20.88
51 81  BALDINI Federica 1998  SF [l ITA ITALY GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA DNS
31 78  CORTESI Federica 1999  PF [l ITA ITALY BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA DNS
INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 1:01.90
serie 2 - soom woMen Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 20:03
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1 51 86 COIRO Eloisa 2000 PF [I ITA ITALY RMO002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 2:02.24 SB
2 BE 92 ROMERO Natalia 1988 SF ESP SPAIN 2:02.41SB
3 4E 91 CLEIRIGH BUTTNER Siofra 1995 SF E IRL IRELAND 2:02.76
4 11 83 TROIANI Serena 1996 SF [I ITA ITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:03.35SB
5 4] 89 MOONEY Claire 1992 SF D IRL IRELAND 2:03.89
6 3l 90 KIRK Katie 1993 SF E IRL IRELAND 2:05.11
7 1E 93 BALAN Cristina 1998 SF [l ROU ROMANIA 2:07.14 SB
8 21 76  PELLICORO Laura 2000 PF [I ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 2:07.52
6E 79 SCHIAVIErica 1997 sk B P maTALy BG353 POOL SOC.ATLALTA VALSERIANA DNF
2E 85 BALDESSARI Irene 1993 SF [I ITA ITALY RMO52 C.S. ESERCITO DNF
61 87 DAMINK Marissa 1995 SF E NED NETHERLANDS DNS
INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 58.9
SUMMARY - soom women
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1 51 86 COIRO Eloisa 2000 PF [I ITA ITALY RMO002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 2:02.24 SB
2 bBbE 92 ROMERO Natalia 1988 SF ESP SPAIN 2:02.41SB
3 4E 9l CLEIRIGH BUTTNER Siofra 1995 SF E IRL IRELAND 2:02.76
4 11 83 TROIANI Serena 1996 SF [I ITA ITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 2:03.35 SB
5 4] 89 MOONEY Claire 1992 SF E IRL IRELAND 2:03.89
6 31 90 KIRK Katie 1993 SF E IRL IRELAND 2:05.11
7 1E 93 BALAN Cristina 1998 SF 2:07.14 SB

[l ROU ROMANIA



Pos

Lane
21

41

21

11

61

6 E

2E

51

61

Bib Athlete

76

77

82

84

94

79

85

81

78

87

PELLICORO Laura
BISCUOLA Stefania
CANAZZA Martina
GIOBELLI Sofia
JONSSON Mikaela
SCHIAVI Erica
BALDESSARI Irene
BALDINI Federica
CORTESI Federica

DAMINK Marissa

Year
2000

1992

2003

1996

1997

1997

1993

1998

1999

1995

cat.
PF

SF

JF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

PF

SF

Country - Team

[I ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA

[I ITA ITALY SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA
[I ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA

[I ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO
RSA SOUTH AFRICA

[I ITA ITALY BG353 POOL SOC.ATLALTA VALSERIANA
[I ITA ITALY RMO052 C.S. ESERCITO

[I ITA ITALY GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA

[I ITA ITALY BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

E NED NETHERLANDS

Mark
2:07.52

2:08.19 SB

2:09.58 SB

2:10.16

2:20.88

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS
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3000m WOMEN
Record MR

9:01.94 Zakia MRISHO MOHAMED - TAN

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 21:26:03

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Nembro

06/07/2005

RESULTS - Official Ranking a7 giuz:2)

Final - 3000m women

Pos Bib Athlete

1

2

3

53

44

45

46

52

50

48

51

43

4]

78

39

40

42

47

49

GITONGA Purity Kajuju

ZENONI Marta
SABBATINI llaria
MOLTENI Cristina
LONEDO Rebecca
DALLA MONTA' Laura
BAGARELLO Alice
FERRETTI Caterina
ALGERI Arianna
MAJORI Micol

CORTESI Federica

ALEKSOVA Dayana nikolae

OBERLE Deborah
SELVA Giovanna
MORETTON Michela

COLLI Gaia

Year
1996

1999

1994

2000

1996

1993

2000

1999

2004

1998

1999

1991

1991

2000

2000

1999

INTERMEDIATE - m. 2000: 5:56.70 - m. 1000: 2:58.90

Cat.

SF

PF

SF

PF

SF

SF

PF

PF

AF

SF

PF

SF

SF

PF

PF

PF

Country - Team

Faesl KEN KENYA

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 20:56

BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

MCO004 ATL. AVIS MACERATA

SO219 G.P. VALCHIAVENNA

V1626 ATL.VICENTINA

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT

PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA

FIO07 TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN

BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

BS688 ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON

VAI23 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO

VB058 SPORT PROJECT VCO

TV339 ATLETICA PONZANO

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

Mark
8:50.51 MR

9:15.48 SB

9:27.65 SB

9:30.43 SB

9:30.78

9:43.80 SB

9:562.72 SB

10:00.41 SB

10:04.65 SB

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 20:41:12

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”

ﬂdFﬁCﬂ
italiana
A Iﬁg Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro
100 Hs WOMEN
Record MR 13.14 +1.5 Genesis ROMERO - VEN Nembro

RESULTS - Official Ranking (7giu1s:09)
Heat 1-100Hs women

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team
14 182 CARMASSI Giada 1994 SF [I ITA ITALY PNO39 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
21 181 CARRARO Elena 2001 PF [I ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO
33 175 MOSETTI Nicla 1997 SF [I ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA
4 5 174 PROVENZIRebecca 2002 JF [I ITA ITALY BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA
56 172 GATTI Alessia 2002 JF [I ITA ITALY C0208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
2 177 MARCOMIN Giorgia 2002  JF [I ITA ITALY VAI9 ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

Heat 2 - 100 s women

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team

16 179  LATINI Giulia 1991  SF [I ITA ITALY BOO11 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA

2 2 184 MACCHERONE Erica 2001 PF [I ITA ITALY BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER
35 180 MARINI Elena 1997  SF [I ITA ITALY TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO

4 3 173 BARBE CORNALBA Sofia 1997  SF [I ITA ITALY MIQ77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

5 4 293 COTTALI Martina 2003 JF [I ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO

6 1 183 COMINI Marta 1999 PF [I ITA ITALY TE138 ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO

SUMMARY - 100 Hs women

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team

1 4 182 CARMASSIGiada 1994 SF [I ITA ITALY PNO39 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI
2 6 179 LATINIGiulia 1991 SF [I ITA ITALY BOOI11 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA

3 1 181 CARRARO Elena 2001 PF [I ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO
4 3 175 MOSETTI Nicla 1997 SF [I ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA

5 2 184 MACCHERONE Erica 2001 PF [I ITA ITALY BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER
6 5 180 MARINIElena 1997 SF [I ITA ITALY TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO

7 3 173 BARBE CORNALBA Sofia 1997 SF [I ITA ITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

8 4 293 COTTAL Martina 2003 JF [I ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO

9 1 183 COMINI Marta 1999 PF [I ITA ITALY TE138 ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO

10 5 174 PROVENZI Rebecca 2002 JF [I ITA ITALY BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA

N 6 172 GATTI Alessia 2002 JF [I ITA ITALY C0208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
2 177 MARCOMIN Giorgia 2002 JF [I ITA ITALY VATI9 ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

28/06/2019

HE[OIOIFINIRR Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:00 - Wind: +0.]

Mark
13.41 (Q)

13.70 (q)
13.94 (q)
14.65
14.68

DNS

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:06 - Wind: +1.3

Mark
13.53 (Q)=SB

14.30 (q)
14.31 (q)
14.36 SB

14.49

14.55

Mark Wind
13.41Q +0.1

13.53 Q=SB +1.3

1370 q  +0.1
13949  +0.
14309  +1.3
1431q  +13
1436 SB  +1.3
1449  +13
1455  +13
1465  +0.1
1468  +0.1
DNS  +0.]
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100m MEN
Record MR

10.17 +0.2 Dlodlo THANDO - RSA

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu 18:59)
Heat 1-100m men

Pos Lane Bib

1

2

1

4

5

162

170

163

157

164

167

Athlete
MARTINI Marco

PORTELLI Alessandro
MORO Antonio
PANERO Davide
ARTUSO Nicholas

SANTACA' Carlo

Heat 2 -100m men

Pos
1

Lane Bib Athlete

5

156

159

169

155

168

161

FEDERICI Andrea

NDIAYE Mame moussa

GUIDOLIN Davide

ROSSI Davide

ZANANDREIS Alessandro

MONTE Alessandro

Heat 3 - 10om men

Pos
1

Lane Bib Athlete

3

153

160

158

171

154

166

RIGALI Roberto
GIANANTONI Marco
SPOTTI Sebastiano
PIAZZI Norbert
CORNALI Gianluca

CESARONI Alessandro

SUMMARY - 100m men

Pos Lane Bib Athlete

1

2

3

5

3

6

156

153

159

169

FEDERICI Andrea
RIGALI Roberto
NDIAYE Mame moussa

GUIDOLIN Davide

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 20:53:22

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Nembro

28/06/2019

He[OIOIFINIRN Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:42 - Wind: -0.3

MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
NU040 AS DELOGU NUORO

TOOOT BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

VI626 ATL.VICENTINA

Mark
1.00 (Q) SB

.12
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:47 - Wind: +0.4

VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA
V1626 ATL.VICENTINA

CO056 G.S. BERNATESE

MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946

BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA

Mark
10.41 (Q)

10.74 (q)
10.86 (q)

10.90
10.98 SB

11.15 SB

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:52 - Wind: +0.2

Year Cat. Country-Team
1991 SM [I ITA ITALY
1997 SM [I ITA ITALY
1997 SM [I ITA ITALY
1995 sM - B W TAITALY
1998 sM B HITAITALY
2002 UM B RITAITALY
Year Cat. Country-Team
1997 SM [I ITA ITALY
1999 PM [I ITA ITALY
2003 M [I ITA ITALY
1996  SM [I ITA ITALY
1999  PM [I ITA ITALY
1996  SM [I ITA ITALY
Year Cat. Country-Team
1995 SM [ BITA ITALY
1995 SM [I ITA ITALY
1992 SM [I ITA ITALY
2001 PM [I ITA ITALY
2003 M B RITAITALY
1995 sM - B RiTA ALY
Year Cat. Country-Team
1997 SM [I ITA ITALY
1995 SM [IITAITALY
1999 PM [IITAITALY
2003 JM

[I ITA ITALY

BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

BOOO7 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO

CR0O41 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI

TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

BS179 ATLETICA LONATO

BG036 ATL. SALETTI

VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA

BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

BG045 ATL. PIANURA BERGAMASCA

V1626 ATL.VICENTINA

Mark
10.65 (Q)

10.87 (q)
10.92
11.05 SB
.15

11.28 SB

Wind
+0.4

Mark

10.41Q
1065Q +0.2
1074q +0.4

1086 +0.4



Pos Lane Bib

5 6 160
6 4 155
7 2 158
8 1 168
9 1 162
10 1 171
nm 4 170
12 5 154
13 3 16l
14 4 166

5 163

2 157

3 164

6 167

Athlete
GIANANTONI Marco

ROSSI Davide

SPOTTI Sebastiano
ZANANDREIS Alessandro
MARTINI Marco

PIAZZI Norbert
PORTELLI Alessandro
CORNALI Gianluca
MONTE Alessandro
CESARONI Alessandro
MORO Antonio
PANERO Davide
ARTUSO Nicholas

SANTACA' Carlo

Year
1995

1996
1992
1999
1991
2001
1997
2003
1996
1995
1997
1995
1998

2002

Cat. Country-Team

SM

SM

SM

PM

SM

PM

SM

JM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

JM

BOO0O7 S.E.F. VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
CO056 G.S. BERNATESE

CR0O41 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI
MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
BS179 ATLETICA LONATO

BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA
BG036 ATL. SALETTI

NU0O40 AS DELOGU NUORO

TOO0O1 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

V1626 ATL.VICENTINA

Mark
10.87 g

10.90
10.92
10.98 SB
11.00 Q SB
11.05 SB
1112

.15
11.15 SB
11.28 SB
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Wind
+0.2

+0.4
+0.2
+0.4
-0.3
+0.2
-0.3
+0.2
+0.4
+0.2
-0.3
-0.3
-0.3

-0.3



400m MEN

Record MR

46.15 Matteo GALVAN - ITA

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 19:36:26

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Nembro

05/07/2018

RESULTS - Official Ranking a7 giu1s:6)

Serie 1- 400m men

Pos Lane Bib Athlete
11 129 MONTANARI Alberto
2 6 119  MEZZALUNA Umberto
35 117  PIERANI Luca
4 4 115  CELLA Mattia
5 3 118  OLIVIERI Fabio
2 127  LARDINI Andrea

Serie 2 - 400m men

Pos Lane Bib Athlete
14 120 MELI Riccardo
23 116 FUSARI Matteo
3 2 123 POZZI DANDIO Bakary
4 5 125 FRANCESCHINI Alessandro
51 114 MARELLI Davide
6 124 DON Menin hubert

Serie 3 - 400m men

Pos Lane Bib Athlete

13 126 KOEKEMOER Berend

2 6 113  CASARICO Mattia

31 131  TRICCA Michele

4 2 130 GALOLU Vinura Lakmal
5 122 RAIMONDI Matteo
4 128 LEONARDI Giuseppe

SUMMARY - s00m men

Pos Lane Bib Athlete
1 4 120 MELIRiccardo
2 3 126 KOEKEMOER Berend
3 6 113  CASARICO Mattia
4 1 131 TRICCA Michele

Year
2001

1997

2001

1992

1994

2002

Cat.

PM

SM

PM

SM

SM

JM

Year

2001

1998

1997

1997

1994

1996

Year
1995

1997

1993

1996

2001

1996

Year

2001

1995

1997

1993

Ca
SM

SM

SM

SM

PM

SM

Cat.

PM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

t.

Cat.

PM

SM

SM

SM

HE[ONOIRINIRER Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 19:20

Country - Team

[I ITA ITALY

MOO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
LI038 CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946

Mark
47.66 SB

48.15 SB

49.02

49.05

49.08

DNS

HE[ONOIRINIRER Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 19:25

Country - Team

PAOO1 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO
BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA

PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

VAI123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO

Mark
47.00 SB

4752 SB

47.63 SB

47.77 SB

49.15

DNS

He[ONOIRINIRN Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 19:32

Country - Team

RSA SOUTH AFRICA

[I ITA ITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

[I ITA ITALY

[ 1 SRISRILANKA

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

BOOI1 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA

Country - Team

[I ITA ITALY
RSA SOUTH AFRICA

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

PAOO1 A.S.D. C.U.S. PALERMO

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

Mark
47.32

47.40

47.45 SB

47.56

DNS

DNS

Mark
47.00 SB

47.32

47.40

47.45 SB



Pos Lane Bib

5

6

12

13

14

3

2

116
130
123
129
125
19
17
15
18
na
127
124
122

128

Athlete
FUSARI Matteo

GALOLU Vinura Lakmal
POZZzI DANDIO Bakary
MONTANARI Alberto
FRANCESCHINI Alessandro
MEZZALUNA Umberto
PIERANI Luca

CELLA Mattia

OLIVIERI Fabio

MARELLI Davide
LARDINI Andrea

DON Menin hubert
RAIMONDI Matteo

LEONARDI Giuseppe

Year
1998

1996

1997

2001

1997

1997

2001

1992

1994

1994

2002

1996

2001

1996

Cat.
SM

SM

SM

PM

SM

SM

PM

SM

SM

SM

JM

SM

PM

SM

Country - Team

[I ITA ITALY

" F]l SRI SRILANKA

BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MOO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA
LI038 CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
VAI23 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO
MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

BOOT1 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA

Mark
4752 SB

47.56

47.63 SB

47.66 SB

47.77 SB

48.15 SB

49.02

49.05

49.08

49.15

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 [ Time: 20:25:43

apia  XXIVE Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
italiana
A Iﬁg Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

800m MEN

Record MR 1:45.40 Job KINYOR - KEN Nembro 07/07/2017

RESULTS - Official Ranking (7giuz0:2s)

Serie 1- s00m Men Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 2011
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1 5E 60 CONTI Francesco 1995 SM [l ITA ITALY BOO14 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 1:50.04

2 61 62 ROMANIAndrea 1999 PM B T A ITALY MI0O80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 1:50.22 SB

3 11 61 DI PRIMIO Manuel 2000 PM B TITA ITALY TE138 ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO 1:50.40

4 AE 63 MACHMACH Abdessalam 1989 SM [l ITA ITALY BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA 1:50.50 SB

5 51 57 CROTTIGiovanni 1999 PM [ RYITA ITALY BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 1:50.76 SB

6 2E 56 MARINONI Simone 1996 SM [ RITA ITALY BGI135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE 1:51.54

7 3E 70 MARKELJ Rok 2000 PM SLO SLOVENIA 1:52.35 SB
6E 73 CAFFIMichele 2001 PM  ITITAITALY BG036 ATL SALETTI DNF

31 59 NICOSIA Agostino 1997 SM [ RITA ITALY UDO30 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD DNF

21 65 DEBERTIMichele 1999 PM [ RITA ITALY MOOQ52 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 DNS

41 64 CURCUIANU Victor 1999 PM [l ITA ITALY RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO DNS

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 53.9

serie 2 - soom Men Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 20:20
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
1 2E 72 TURA Temam 1998 SM ‘ﬁ‘i ETH ETHIOPIA 1:46.85

2 21 66  TECUCEANU Catalin 1999 PM TV348 SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO 1:46.95 SB

3 4E 71 MORKA Bacha 1998 SM 1:47.08

4 31 295 HEDEILLI Takieddine 1996  SM 1:47.11

5 41 54  CUZZOLIN Leonardo 1998 SM MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL. 1:47.91

6 5l 58  ELLIASMINE Abdelhakim 1999 PM BG003 ATL BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 1:48.00 SB

7 61 74  MILNER Mark 2000 PM [] IRL IRELAND 1:48.30 SB

8 11 55  AQUARO Gabriele 1997 SM [l ITA ITALY MI774 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA 1:48.48 SB

6E 75 TESINILeonardo 1996 SM [l ITA ITALY VR761 EXPANDIA ATL. INSIEME VERONA DNF

3E 67  BARONTINISimone 1999 PM B JITA ITALY RMO002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE DNF

1E 68  SURLIS Roland 1997 SM [] IRL IRELAND DNF

5E 69  vukoVvIC Jan 2000 PM SLO SLOVENIA DNS
INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 50.9
SUMMARY - soom men

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark

1 2E 72 TURA Temam 1998 SM ‘ﬁ‘i ETH ETHIOPIA 1:46.85




Pos Lane Bib

2

3

14

15

21

4E

31

41

51

61l

11

5E

6l

11

4E

51

2E

3E

6E

31

6E

3E

1E

21

41

5E

66

71

295

54

58

74

55

60

62

61

63

57

56

70

73

59

75

67

68

65

64

69

Athlete
TECUCEANU Catalin

MORKA Bacha

HEDEILLI Takieddine
CUZZOLIN Leonardo
ELLIASMINE Abdelhakim
MILNER Mark

AQUARO Gabriele
CONTI Francesco
ROMANI Andrea

DI PRIMIO Manuel

MACHMACH Abdessalam

CROTTI Giovanni
MARINONI Simone
MARKELJ Rok
CAFFI Michele
NICOSIA Agostino
TESINI Leonardo
BARONTINI Simone
SURLIS Roland

DE BERTI Michele

CURCUIANU Victor

VUKOVIC Jan

Year
1999

1998

1996

1998

1999

2000

1997

1995

1999

2000

1989

1999

1996

2000

2001

1997

1996

1999

1997

1999

1999

2000

Cat. Country-Team
PM

SM
SM
SM
PM
PM
SM
SM
PM
PM
SM
PM
SM
PM
PM
SM
SM
PM
SM
PM
PM

PM

TV348 SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V.TO

MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

BG0OO3 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

MI774 TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
BOO014 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946

TE138 ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO

BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA
BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

BG036 ATL. SALETTI
UDO30 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD
VR761 EXPANDIA ATL. INSIEME VERONA

RMO002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

MOO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO

Mark
1:46.95 SB

1:47.08

1:47.11

1:47.91

1:48.00 SB

1:48.30 SB

1:48.48 SB

1:50.04

1:50.22 SB

1:50.40

1:50.50 SB

1:50.76 SB

1:51.54

1:52.35 SB

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS



1500m MEN

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 [ Time: 19:49:32

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

RESULTS - Official Ranking s giu1e:as)

Final - 1500m men

Pos Bib Athlete
1 294 SASINEK Filip

2 10 NIKOLLI David
3 12 CARSON Hamish
4 13 ZERRAD Mohamed
5 18 MUNNIK Luan
6 1 ABDIKADAR Mohad
7 14 MEDOLAGO Samuel
8 1 SPANU Matteo
9 2 TAMASSIA Riccardo
10 17 EL BIR Ayyoub
m15 SERAFINI Thomas
3 BUSSOTTI NEVES Joao Cap
4 FILIPPI Giovanni
8 RICCOBON Enrico

16 CAVALLI Elia

Year
1996

1994
1988
1993
2000
1993
1995
1996
1993
1998
2003
1993
1998
1995

2001

Cat.
SM

SM

SM

SM

PM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

JM

SM

SM

SM

PM

Country - Team

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 19:42

E CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

[l ITA ITALY

NA992 CAIVANO RUNNERS

NZL NEW ZEALAND

[l ITA ITALY

VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA

RSA SOUTH AFRICA

INTERMEDIATE - m. 1200: 2:54.70 - m.1000: 2:24.10 - m. 800: 1:54.50 - m. 400: 55.5

RMO053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

UDO30 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD

TV354 TREVISATLETICA

VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA

BLOO9 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX BELLUNO

RMO052 C.S. ESERCITO

BG228 U.S. ROGNO

PNO39 ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI

BGOO3 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

Mark
3:39.40

3:39.45 SB
3:39.52
3:39.73
3:40.30

3:41.75 SB

3:43.19 SB

3:43.73 SB
3:44.02
3:46.40

3:48.09 SB

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF



Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 21:23:29

apia  XXIVE Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
ee

ing

3000m MEN

Record

Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

MR 7:51.48 Altobel SANTOS DA SILVA - BRA Nembro

RESULTS - Official Ranking a7 giuz:2)
Final - s000m men

Pos
1

2

3

12

13

14

15

16

17

Bib
37
33
35
36
20
34
27
26
30
25
24
29
19
22
31
28
38
296
32
2]

23

Athlete
MOTSAU Jerry

CRIPPA Yemaneberhan
MCELHINNEY Darragh
RIVA Pietro

PADOVANI Mattia
GEORGE Alex

DINI Samuele

DINI Lorenzo

NYAKUNDI Dickson Simba
CAVAGNA Nadir

ARESE Pietro

MASSIMI Stefano
MAIONE Federico
AGOSTINI Francesco
KAMAU Stanley Kjihia
MELLONI Edoardo

NJERI Julius Kariba

EL AOUFI Soufiane

RIVA Federico
MONDAZZI Alberto

PUIU lonut

Year
1990

1996
2000
1997
1995
1996
1994
1994
1995
1995
1999
1992
1997
1997
1978
1990
1995
1993
2000
1998

2003

INTERMEDIATE - m. 2000: 5:12.20 - m. 1000: 2:33.60

Cat.

SM

SM

PM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PM

SM

JM

07/07/2017

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 21:12

Country - Team

RSA SOUTH AFRICA

[I ITA ITALY PDI31 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA

PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE
MCO0O01 C.U.S. CAMERINO

CO912 MULTISPORT CANTU' 2012

PR568 ATL. CASONE NOCETO

BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA

RMO057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

PR568 ATL. CASONE NOCETO

C0O208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

C0O208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

Mark
7:40.99 MR

7:41.41
7:52.30 SB
7:55.24
7:58.26 SB
7:59.18
8:00.14 SB
8:00.16 SB
8:04.38
8:05.10 SB
8:09.12
8:11.84
8:14.66 SB
8:15.06
8:19.36
8:20.82
8:25.86
DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS



Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 20:35:17

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”

ﬂdFﬁCﬂ
italiana
A Iﬁg Organization: BG036 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro
110 Hs MEN
Record MR 13.56 +0.0 Andrea GIACONI - ITA

Nembro 06/10/2000

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu18:27)
Heat 1-ows men

HE[ONOIFINIRZN Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:15 - Wind: +0.2

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
13 144 DAL MOLIN Paolo 1987 sM [ WA ITALY PDI31 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 13.89 (Q)

2 4 133 CRNIGOJ Gabriele 1997 SM [I ITA ITALY UDO030 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD 14.44 (q) SB
35 138 PIAZZALUNGA Federico 2000 PM B T ITA ITALY BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 14.87 (q)

4 2 137 GATTI Andrea 1995 sM - B WITAITALY V1623 ASSOCIAZIONE ATLETICA N.E.VI. 15.16 SB

5 6 142 PORCU Leonardo 2002 UM [I ITA ITALY OR030 SS ATL ORISTANO 15.91
Heat 2 - 1o us men Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:20 - Wind: +0.9
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
12 141 KLEYNHANS Tiaan 1996 SM RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1417 (Q)

2 4 139 1Z2zO Fabio 2001 PM B CRITA ITALY BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 1513
35 134 ROSSI Federico 1997 SM [I ITA ITALY UDO30 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD 15.21

3 143 FERRANTE Francesco 1996  SM [I ITA ITALY FIOO2 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. DNS
Heat 3 -10us men Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:25 - Wind: -1.0
Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark
14 136 KOUA Franck brice 2000 PM [ RITA ITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.05 (Q)

25 135 LEGNANI Riccardo 2003 JM B RITAITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.93 (q)
32 132 MAIFREDI Oscar 2000 PM B RITAITALY BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 15.57

3 140 MENDY Louis Frangois 1999 PM SEN SENEGAL DNS

SUMMARY - 110 Hs men

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. Country-Team Mark Wind
1 3 144 DALMOLIN Paolo 1987 sMm B T A TALY PDI131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 1389Q +0.2

2 4 136 KOUA Franck brice 2001 PM [I ITA ITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1405Q -10

3 2 141 KLEYNHANS Tiaan 1996 SM RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1417Q  +0.9

4 4 133 CRNIGOJ Gabriele 1997 sm [l P mA ALY UDO30 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTASUD 1444 SB +0.2

5 5 138 PIAZZALUNGA Federico 2000 PM [I ITA ITALY BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 1487q +02

6 5 135 LEGNANIRiccardo 2003 JM [I ITA ITALY MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14939 -10

7 4 139 1ZZO Fabio 2001 PM B RITAITALY BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER 1513 +09

8 2 13/ GATTIAndrea 1995 SM [I ITA ITALY V1623 ASSOCIAZIONE ATLETICA N.E.VI. 1516 5B +0.2

9 5 134 ROSSIFederico 1997 SM [I ITA ITALY UDO030 ATLETICA MALIGNANI LIBERTAS UD 1521 +039



Pos Lane Bib

10 2

m 6

132

142

143

140

Athlete
MAIFREDI Oscar

PORCU Leonardo
FERRANTE Francesco

MENDY Louis Frangois

Year
2000

2002

1996

1999

Cat. Country-Team

PM

JM

SM

PM

BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB.
ORO030 SS ATL ORISTANO

FIOO2 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

Mark
15.57

15.91

DNS

DNS

Wind
-1.0

+0.2
+0.9

-1.0



1000m Cadette

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 [ Time: 16:57:59

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

RESULTS - Official Ranking (7giuie:s7)

Final - 1000m cadette

Pos Bib Athlete
1 247 POLLINI Emma

2 249 PAPALIA Michela

3 250 BUZZELLA Teresa

4 256  GHISALBERTI Martina

5 254 CANZIANI Giorgia

6 255 DONZUSO lolanda

7 258 LIGUORI Silvia maria

8 25] LANFRANCHI Micol

9 253  VAILATI CAMILLO Chiara

10 248 NORIS Angelita

11 252  MERIGHI Beatrice

12 257 PE Alessandra

13 259 MAGNATI Laura

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 1:12.50 - m. 800: 2:26.40

Year
2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2007

2006

2007

2006

2006

2007

2007

Cat.
CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

CF

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 16:49

Country - Team

L

2 MIO76 GEAS ATLETICA

4+  BG232 POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA

e C0O824 UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D

s BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

#. BS521 FREE-ZONE

“4 MI798 MILANO ATLETICA

4 BG232 POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA

s BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

i BG248 ATL. ESTRADA

#a  BG036 ATL. SALETTI

“4  CO744 AG.COMENSE S.S.D. ARL

#a  BSB57 CORRINTIME

i BG542 ATL. BRUSAPORTO

Mark
3:00.27

3:02.20 SB

3:05.23

3:07.82

3:07.97 SB

3:09.02

3:11.71 SB

3:16.01

3:21.40

3:25.82

3:28.24

3:32.06 SB

3:33.51SB



1500m AF/JF

Record

4:13.26 Federica DEL BUONO - ITA

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 17:33:18

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Castiglione

25/05/2014

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu17:33)

Final - 1s0om AF/JF

Pos
1

1

Bib
284

288

285

286

291

287

289

290

281

283

292

282

Athlete
MUNARETTO Chiara

CRIPPA Marta

GROSSO Samuela

PELLEGRINI Alessia

CORTESI Greta

MILANI Danila

GNECCHI Francesca

ZANOLETTI Carolina

TESTA Lara

CANDIO Sofia

BARCELLA Allegra

MENTASTI Francesca

Year
2005

2003

2005

2005

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2005

2005

2003

Cat.
AF

JF

AF

AF

AF

AF

JF

AF

AF

AF

AF

JF

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 17:14

Country - Team

| =8

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

VCOI9 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI

C0O208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

VCO19 ATL. STRONESE-NUOVA NORDAFFARI

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

BS199 ATL. VALLECAMONICA

C0O208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

BG353 POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA

BG036 ATL. SALETTI

MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

BG036 ATL. SALETTI

VAB50 ATL. GAVIRATE

INTERMEDIATE - m. 1000: 3:18.20 - m. 800: 2:40.30 - m. 400: 1:17.80 - m. 1200: 3:58.20

Mark
4:52.67

5:01.04 SB

5:01.42

5:02.38 SB

5:08.13 SB

5:10.25

5:11.08 SB

5:13.93 SB

5:18.65 SB

5:20.21 SB

5:33.19

DNS



1000m Cadetti

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu17:11)
Serie 1-1000m cadett

Pos
1

Bib
261

271

278

275

276

268

267

279

269

272

Athlete
BERBENNI Michele

SERVALLI Giovanni

CERONI Davide

MARCHESI Leone

AMBRUSCHI Davide

MARTINELLI Cristiano

GIVELLI Paolo

FRADEGRADA Simone

MILESI Filippo

RICCARDI Francesco

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 1:13.20 - m. 800: 2:24.60

Serie 2 -1000m cadetti

Pos

Bib
270

262

273

264

274

266

263

265

280

Athlete
ZANINI Manuel

VALVANI Alessandro

CLIMA Alessandro maxim

MIGLIORI Asheber

FILIPPI Camillo

TAGLIABUE Carlo

MESSINA Luca

AMBROSIO Riccardo

TIRABOSCHI Diego

Year
2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

Year
2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

Cat.
CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

Cat.
CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 [ Time: 17:11:36

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 16:58

Country - Team

L

#a BG036 ATL. SALETTI

“4  BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

o BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

#a  BG542 ATL. BRUSAPORTO

#4 BG542 ATL BRUSAPORTO

#4  BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

4 BG232 POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA

o BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

#4  BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

#4  BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

Mark
2:55.66 SB

2:57.45 SB

2:58.12

2:58.54 SB

2:59.06 SB

2:59.18

3:00.54

3:01.39

3:04.94 SB

3:10.18

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 17:06

Country - Team

=%

a4 YAG50 ATL. GAVIRATE

4 GR342 ATLFOLLONICA

4 M58 ATL. GESSATE

#a WYAG50 ATL. GAVIRATE

#.  BSB57 CORRINTIME

4 C0824 UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D

4 BG232 POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA

w4 WYAB50 ATL. GAVIRATE

w4 BG036 ATL. SALETTI

Mark
2:43.20

2:4571

2:45.78 SB

2:47.33 SB

2:48.08

2:49.15 SB

2:49.47

2:51.90 SB

2:55.12



Pos Bib
10 277

Athlete
PESENTI Cristian

260 TURRIN Luigi alessio

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400: 1:04.50 - m. 800: 2:11.30

S U M MARY -1000m Cadetti

Pos Bib Athlete
1 270 ZANINI Manuel

2 262 VALVANI Alessandro

3 273 CLIMA Alessandro maxim
4 264 MIGLIORI Asheber

5 274  FILIPPI Camillo

6 266 TAGLIABUE Carlo

7 263 MESSINA Luca

8 265 AMBROSIO Riccardo

9 280 TIRABOSCHI Diego

10 261 BERBENNI Michele

n 271 SERVALLI Giovanni

12 278 CERONI Davide
13 275 MARCHESI Leone
14 276  AMBRUSCHI Davide

15 268 MARTINELLI Cristiano
16 277  PESENTI Cristian
17 267  GIVELLI Paolo
18 279 FRADEGRADA Simone
19 269  MILESI Filippo

20 272

RICCARDI Francesco

260 TURRIN Luigi alessio

Year
2006

2006

Year
2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2006

2006

Cat.

CM

CM

Cat.
CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

CM

Country - Team

=%

L

Ly

L

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

MI419 ATL. VIGNATE

Country - Team

| %

e

[=

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

e

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

e

L

L

VA550 ATL. GAVIRATE

GR342 ATL.FOLLONICA

MI158 ATL. GESSATE

VAB50 ATL. GAVIRATE

BS657 CORRINTIME

C0O824 UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D

BG232 POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA

VAB50 ATL. GAVIRATE

BGO36 ATL. SALETTI

BG036 ATL. SALETTI

BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

BG542 ATL. BRUSAPORTO

BG542 ATL. BRUSAPORTO

BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

BG232 POL. ATL. BREMBATE SOPRA

BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

BG135 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

MI419 ATL. VIGNATE

Mark
2:59.56

DNS

Mark
2:43.20

2:4571

2:45.78 SB

2:47.33 SB

2:48.08

2:49.15 SB

2:49.47

2:51.90 SB

2:55.12

2:55.66 SB

2:57.45 SB

2:58.12

2:58.54 SB

2:59.06 SB

2:59.18

2:59.56

3:00.54

3:01.39

3:04.94 SB

3:10.18

DNS



RESULTS - Official Ranking o giu:a

Final - soom am
Pos Bib Athlete

1 196 LOSMA Tommaso

2 199  BENZONI Stefano

3 190 CATTANEO Omar

4 187  NORIS Andrea

5 197 RINALDI Fabio

6 189 DELAINI Davide

7 186  MAPELLI Enrico

8 194 CANAZZA Stefano

9 198 CANZI Lorenzo

10 195  BIZZONI Lorenzo

11 185  GAZZOLA Nicola

12 192 QUISTINI Nicolo'

13 193 NOVATI Davide
188  RAINERI Francesco
191 POLETTI Filippo

Year
2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2004

2005

2005

Cat.
AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 17:31:55

XXIV° Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 17:25

Country - Team

L

#a BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

s BG353 POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA VALSERIANA

e BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

s BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

“#4 BS199 ATL. VALLECAMONICA

4 MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

4 BG795 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

s NOO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO NOVARA

4 MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

4 BG0O03 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

¥ BG036 ATL. SALETTI

e BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

4 VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO

4 C0824 UNIONE SPORTIVA DERVIESE A.S.D

4 BGI35 G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

INTERMEDIATE - m. 400:1:04.30 - m. 800: 2:08.90 - m. 1000: 2:39.90 - m. 1200: 4:13.60

Mark
4:00.85

4:01.72 SB

4:04.75 SB

4:07.52 SB

4:15.55

4:17.69 SB

4:19.37

4:19.72

4:20.50

4:20.92 SB

4:24.36

4:25.56 SB

4:38.96

DNS

DNS



Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 [ Time: 20:38:51

apia  XXIVE Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
ee

ing

Pole Vault WOMEN

Record

4.30 Helen FALDA - ITA

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu 20:38)

Final - rote vaurt women

Pos

10

12

Bib
336

332

334

333

331

329

328

335

327

330

338

325

326

337

Athlete
MOLINAROLO Elisa

MALAVISI Sonia

GHERCA Maria roberta

RICCI Claudia

BOCCIA Francesca

POZZATO Giada

FALCONE Bianca

VALLETTI Giulia

GELMOTTO Giulia

RONCONI Marta

CASSANELLI Giulia

VIAN Giorgia

NNACHI Great

HENRY Chloe

Year
1994

1994

2000

1998

1994

2001

1995

2001

2004

1997

2003

1984

2004

1987

Cat.
SF

SF

PF

SF

SF

PF

SF

PF

SF

JF

W35

SF

Country - Team

Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Nembro

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:30 / 20:20

Mark

VE473 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL BRENTA

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

RM363 SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU

VAII9 ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

LIO36 ATLETICA LIVORNO

BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

RMO057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

VAI30 N. ATL. VARESE

TN109 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA

MOO052 AS. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

TOO0O1 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL

28/06/2019

4.40 MR

4.40 MR

4.15 SB

410

410 SB

4.05 SB

4.00

4.00

4.00 SB

4.00

3.70

+

+



Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 [ Time: 19:22:39

apia  XXIVE Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
ee

ing

Long Jump WOMEN

Record

6.62 +0.2 Laura STRATI - ITA

RESULTS - Official Ranking giu1s:22)

Final - Long Jump WOMEN

Pos Bib
1 317

2 319

3 320

4 318

5 323

6 321

7 324

322

Athlete
NALDI Elisa

AMANI Marta amouhin

ZANGOBBO Carol

AVANZI Nicole

GALVANI Chiara

CAIRONI Martina

POLINI Agnese

FILIPPETTO Eleonora

Year
1998

2004

1995

2002

2001

1989

2001

1994

Cat.
SF

AF

SF

JF

PF

SF

PF

SF

Country - Team

Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Nembro

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:30 / 19:20

Mark

LUTO0 A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

BSI181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

MIO77 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

TV398 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO

05/07/2018

6.36 +0.3

6.23 +0.8 SB

6.14 +1.3

6.00 +0.8 SB

5.48 +0.2

5.19 +1.0

518 -0.9

DNS

+

+



I
"

ing

Discus Throw WOMEN

Record

Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

MR 62.88 Andressa DE MORAIS - BRA

RESULTS - Official Ranking giu1s:9)

FiNnal - biscus Throw women

Pos

Bib
305

303

306

301

307

302

304

309

308

300

Athlete
STRUMILLO Stefania

OSAKUE Daisy oyemwenosa

ANIBALLI Valentina

CAPOFERRI Natalina

FORTUNA Diletta

JULITA Ambra

SORTI Megan

CHIRILA' Claudia

SARTORI Elena

MABELLINI Marta

Year
1989

1996

1984

1992

2001

1988

2001

1999

1995

2005

Cat. Country - Team

SF [I ITA ITALY

SF [l ITA ITALY
PF [I ITA ITALY
SF [l ITA ITALY
PF [l ITA ITALY
PF [I ITA ITALY
SF [I ITA ITALY
AF [l ITA ITALY

Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 / Time: 19:39:45

apia  XXIVE Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
ee

Nembro

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 18:40 [ 19:29

Mark

RMO002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

RMO052 C.S. ESERCITO

BS181 ATL. BS '50 METALLURG. S.MARCO

BOOT1 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. ATLETICA

FIO02 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S.

BGOO3 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 ORIOCENTER

TOI77 A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO

TV409 VITTORIO ATLETICA

BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO

28/06/2019

54.59

54.07

52.08

50.31SB

48.06

47.07

43.08

39.71

38.41

DNS

+

+



Last Update - Date: 17 June 2021 [ Time: 20:39:23

apia  XXIVE Meeting Internazionale “Citta di Nembro”
ee

ing

Javelin Throw MEN

Record

86.37 Alexander NOVAC - ROU

RESULTS - Official Rcmking (17 giu 20:39)

F| nOI - Javelin Throw MEN

Pos Bib
1 312

2 315

3 3N

4 314

5 313

6 310

Athlete
ORLANDO Roberto

FRARESSO Mauro

FONTANA Norberto

MASETTI Matteo

BRUSCHI Lorenzo

BERTOCCHI Lorenzo

Year
1995

1993

1998

1996

1998

2001

Cat.
SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PM

Country - Team

Organization: BGO36 - ATL. SALETTI - Nembro

Nembro

Centro Sportivo Saletti - 17 Jun 2021 - 19:56 [ 20:30

Mark

LUTOO A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

RMO056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

PRO68 C.U.S. PARMA

C0O208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.

VATI9 ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

05/07/2018

75.78

69.06

64.50

63.78

61.82

57.64

+

+



